
TRAINING SCHEDULE RUNAWAY BAY ONLY

Monday 3 April

5-5.30 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field

5.30-6

6 - 6:30

6:30 - 7

7 - 7:30

7:30 - 8

8-8.30 TBC - BURLEIGH ARE BOOKED

8.30-9

Monday 10 April
5-5.30 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field

5.30-6

6 - 6:30

6:30 - 7

7 - 7:30

7:30 - 8

8-8.30

8.30-9

Monday 17 April

5-5.30 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field

5.30-6

6 - 6:30

6:30 - 7

7 - 7:30

7:30 - 8

8-8.30

8.30-9

U15/17 G (previously 

Rising Stars booking)

BHL 2

FULL FIELD - U15G 

MATCH V CARMEL 

COLLEGE, NZ

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS @ RUNAWAY BAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS @ RUNAWAY BAY

Juniors
Juniors

BHL 1

Juniors

BACK TO SCHOOL TRAINING @ RUNAWAY BAY

U15/17 G

U11s                           

Thursday 20 April

Men

NOTE CHANGE BACK TO 6PM  AFTER HOLIDAYS

EASTER THURSDAY - NO JUNIOR OR SENIOR TRAINING                               

Thursday 13 April

Tuesday 18 April

Div 2 Women

Div 1 & 2 Women

BHL 1

BHL 1

Tuesday 4 April Thursday 6 April

Div 2 Women
BHL 1

MenDiv 3 & 4 Women

Capri?

Div 1 Women

Juniors during hols

Juniors during hols

Capri?

Tuesday 11 April

BHL 2

Div 3 & 4 Women

Div 1 Women

Capri

Div 2 Women

Div 1 Women

Div 3 & 4 Women

BHL 1



Monday 24 April

5-5.30 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field 1/4 field

5.30-6

6 - 6:30

6:30 - 7

7 - 7:30

7:30 - 8

8-8.30

8.30-9

U15/17 G

Div 1 Women

Juniors
Juniors

Div 3 & 4 Women
Div 2 Women

Div 1 & 2 Women

TE
N

TA
TI

V
E 

O
N

LY

Thursday 27 April

Juniors

Men
BHL 1

Tuesday 25 April - ANZAC DAY

BHL 1 BHL 2

Capri


